
 
      Plan Holder Record: 

                       Indian Boundary Park Parking Lot Expansion 
 

No. Company Name Contact Phone Email 

1 The Kenneth Co Mike Maloney (630) 679-2750 kentomm@comcast.net 
kcooffice2019@gmail.com 

2 George’s Landscaping George (815) 774-0350 
george@georgeslandscaping.com 
bridget@georgeslandscaping.com 

3 Hacienda Landscaping Inc. Maria Guzman (815) 782-6493 hacienda1911@hotmail.com 

4 Innovation Landscape Inc. Nataly Perez (815) 557-0473 nataly@innovationlandscapeinc.com 

5 D&J Landscape Inc. Griselda Davalos (815) 254-3000 griselda@djlandscapeinc.com 

6 Frank Burla & Sons Builders Inc. John Simpson (815) 521-1200 burlabuilders@comcast.net 

7 Green-Up Landscaping Bernie Schroeder (815) 372-3000 brs@green-up.com 

8 Clauss Brothers  (847) 488-0711 info@claussbrothersinc.com 

9 Conley Excavating & Construction Phillip Gillispie (815) 942-1905 pgillispie@conleyec.com 

10 E. Hoffman Inc. Ed Hoffman (630) 495-3526 Ed@ehoffmaninc.com 

11 Landworks Ltd. Gabriel Pizzuto (630) 759-8200 ext 205 gabriel@landworkslimited.com 

12 Professional Paving & Concrete  Josh Jourdan (630) 469-8055 josh@wepavetheway.com 

13 Pavement Systems Inc. Kyle Arlen (708) 396-8888 kyle@pavementsystems.com 

14 Hastings Asphalt Services Frankie (815) 648-9099 frankie@hastingsasphaltservices.com 
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15 Patriot Pavement Al (847) 813-9034 al@patriotpavement.net 

16 Meyer Paving David Meyer (630) 514-1958 David.meyerpaving@gmail.com 

17 Briggs Paving Andrew Sereika (630) 442-9520 asereika@briggspaving.net 

18 Advantage Paving Dave Leisen (708) 478-7284 dleisen@advantagepavinginc.com 

19 Evans & Sons Blacktop Dexter (630) 377-1212 dexter@evansandsonblacktop.com 

20 Abbey Paving Brandi Oswood (630) 585-7220 boswood@abbey-paving.com 

21 Austin Tyler Tony Wellner (815) 726-1090 twellner@austin-tyler.com 

22 Oak Lawn Blacktop Craig Marchbank (708) 479-1063 oaklawnblacktop@cs.com 

23 JR Asphalt Paul Daly  (708) 599-7803 pdaly@jr-asphalt.com 

24 Maneval Construction Co. Brad Manko (847) 514-8483 manko@manevalpaving.com 

25 Lorig Construction Company Darren Tonarelli (847) 298-0360 estimating@lorigconstruction.com 

26 Copenhaver Construction  (847) 428-6696 livia@copenhaverconstruction.com 

27 D-Construction Gina Lang (815) 634-2555 g.lang@deconstruction.com 

28 M&J Works Darcy Gallet (708) 427-5618 dgallet@mjworks.com 
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